
9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30 LUNCH/BREAK

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

CONNECTICUT COLLEGE MEETING SCHEDULE, KEELING & ASSOCIATES
Meetings will typically last about 45 minutes although a full hour is blocked out

K&A team arrives

Monday, October 12

LGBTQ student leaders
LGBTQ Resource Center

Mellon Global Initiative 

faculty
Faculty lounge ‐ Blaustein

Sustainability Fellows 

(students)
Cro 224

Green Dot interns
Cro 224

Center directors
Haines Room ‐ Library

Residential Life staff
Alice Johnson Room ‐ Cro

Tuesday, October 13

Performing Arts 

dept. chairs
Humphrey's/Cro Bar

LUNCH

Pretenure faculty
Humphrey's ‐ Cro

Student Engagement staff 

& students
Haines Room

Conference call w/ 

Lipman Hearne
Becker House

David Kim
Blaustein 323

SGA/Student Leaders
Cro 224

Strategic Planning Committee
Becker Conference Room

Katherine Bergeron
Fanning 200

Nonappointed sr. director 

SPC nominees
Alice Johnson Room ‐ Cro

Academic department 

assistants
Alice Johnson Room‐Cro

Athletic Dept. Advisory 

Council
Haines Room ‐ Library

K&A team departs

Nonappointed SPC student 

nominees
Cro 224

Priorities, Planning and Budget Committee
Becker House conference room

Unity House student 

leaders
Cro 224

Social Sci. Dept. Chairs
Cro 224 (1:15 start time)

Lunch w/ K&A and SPC co‐chairs
Abby's office (Fanning 203)

[Rich and Jen phone call

Haines Room ‐ Library]

Building trades staff
Cro 224

Custodial staff
Cro 224

Pretenure faculty (1:15 

start)
Faculty lounge ‐ Blaustein


