## CONNECTICUT COLLEGE MEETING SCHEDULE, KEELING & ASSOCIATES

Meetings will typically last about 45 minutes although a full hour is blocked out

	Monday, October 12		Tuesday, October 13		
9:00			Residential Life staff	Center directors	Performing Arts
9:30	K&A team arrives		Alice Johnson Room - Cro	Haines Room - Library	dept. chairs Humphrey's/Cro Bar
10:00	Building trades staff Cro 224	Pretenure faculty Humphrey's - Cro	Nonappointed sr. director		
10:30			SPC nominees  Alice Johnson Room - Cro	& students Haines Room	
11:00	Custodial staff Cro 224	Conference call w/ Lipman Hearne Becker House	Academic department	Athletic Dept. Advisory	
11:30			assistants Alice Johnson Room-Cro	Council Haines Room - Library	
12:00	LUNCH		Lunch w/ K&A and SPC co-chairs		
12:30	Sustainability Fellows		Abby's office	-anning 203)	
1:00	(students) <i>Cro 224</i>	Pretenure faculty (1:15	Social Sci. Dept. Chairs		
1:30	LUNCH/BREAK	start) Faculty lounge - Blaustein	Cro 224 (1:15 start time)	[Rich and Jen phone call	
2:00	Mellon Global Initiative	David Kim	Unity House student leaders	Haines Room - Library]	
2:30	faculty Faculty lounge - Blaustein	Blaustein 323	Cro 224		
3:00	LGBTQ student leaders Green Dot interns  LGBTQ Resource Center Cro 224		Strategic Planning Committee  Becker Conference Room		
3:30					
4:00	Katherine Bergeron		Priorities, Planning and Budget Committee  Becker House conference room		
4:30	Fanning 200				
5:00			K&A team departs		
5:30					
6:00					
6:30					
7:00	Nonappointed SPC student nominees				
7:30	Cro 224				
8:00	SGA/Student Leaders				
8:30	Cro 224				
9:00					